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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jimmer Truttschel      M20-29        1/89    7:12       32:35
2     Jim Marschalek         M30-39        1/90    7:13       32:41
3     Tyler Knieriem         M13-19        1/57    7:40       34:42
4     Ira Simpson            M30-39        2/90    7:50       35:25
5     Alex Smith             M13-19        2/57    8:06       36:38
6     Bill Gilmore           M50-59        1/28    8:33       38:44
7     Brian Curley           M20-29        2/89    8:34       38:48
8     Ryan Kundert           M20-29        3/89    8:36       38:55
9     Jennifer Chaudoir      F30-39       1/159    8:36       38:55
10    Sarah Glowacki                        0/0    8:37       39:00
11    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F20-29       1/162    8:39       39:10
12    Curt Hampton           M40-49        1/63    8:40       39:16
13    Austin Smith           M13-19        3/57    8:41       39:20
14    Aaron Felsheim         M40-49        2/63    8:42       39:25
15    Dan Marschalek         M30-39        3/90    8:46       39:39
16    Timothy Mulcahy        M30-39        4/90    8:49       39:53
17    Andrea Mueller         F30-39       2/159    8:59       40:38
18    Mitchell Seliger       M13-19        4/57    9:00       40:45
19    Eric Fager             M40-49        3/63    9:01       40:50
20    Christopher Wiesneski  M13-19        5/57    9:02       40:53
21    Tayler Studinski       F13-19        1/52    9:03       40:57
22    Dryden Geronimi        M40-49        4/63    9:04       41:03
23    Abbey Schmidt          F13-19        2/52    9:05       41:07
24    Olivia Rawson          F01-12        1/21    9:05       41:09
25    Charles Noth           M30-39        5/90    9:12       41:37
26    Duncan Peters          M20-29        4/89    9:12       41:38
27    Cillian Lotzer         M20-29        5/89    9:12       41:39
28    Christina Schnarr      F30-39       3/159    9:13       41:42
29    Andres Rivera          M20-29        6/89    9:14       41:48
30    Scott Hollmaier        M50-59        2/28    9:15       41:51
31    Lauren Dziak           F13-19        3/52    9:16       41:57
32    Conner Krattiger       M13-19        6/57    9:16       41:57
33    Julian Ruiz            M13-19        7/57    9:16       41:58
34    Skyler Sickels         M13-19        8/57    9:17       41:59
35    William Clay           M20-29        7/89    9:20       42:16
36    Paul Seliger           M13-19        9/57    9:22       42:25
37    Dustin Maher           M20-29        8/89    9:23       42:28
38    Paula Salmon           F20-29       2/162    9:27       42:46
39    Loralee Snodgrass      F13-19        4/52    9:27       42:47
40    Max Rawson             M40-49        5/63    9:30       43:01
41    Andrew Norman          M30-39        6/90    9:31       43:06
42    Tim Truttschel         M50-59        3/28    9:33       43:15
43    James Saunders         M20-29        9/89    9:39       43:43
44    Trey Haugen            M13-19       10/57    9:50       44:30
45    Billy Lemieux          M13-19       11/57    9:53       44:43
46    Thad Haugen            M40-49        6/63    9:53       44:44
47    Peter Hansen           M40-49        7/63    9:53       44:44
48    Cassidee Domstrich     F13-19        5/52    9:53       44:45
49    Scott Reitmeier        M30-39        7/90    9:54       44:50
50    Pat Kelly              M30-39        8/90    9:54       44:50
51    Matthew Gonnering      M30-39        9/90    9:55       44:54
52    Elizabeth Grosspietsch F30-39       4/159   10:02       45:24
53    Brent Perronne         M30-39       10/90   10:02       45:25
54    Khara Schelach         F30-39       5/159   10:04       45:33
55    Brandon Kresol         M20-29       10/89   10:04       45:34
56    Jacob Hahn             M13-19       12/57   10:07       45:46
57    Daniel Wahl            M13-19       13/57   10:07       45:46
58    Ryan Larsen            M20-29       11/89   10:07       45:49
59    Ryan Dockry            M40-49        8/63   10:12       46:09
60    Bradley Caruth         M30-39       11/90   10:13       46:16
61    Eric Hansen            M40-49        9/63   10:14       46:18
62    Kayla Samosky          F20-29       3/162   10:19       46:41
63    Adam Reffke            M13-19       14/57   10:19       46:41
64    Israel Ramirez         M01-12        1/17   10:19       46:42
65    Mark Okey              M50-59        4/28   10:20       46:45
66    Christopher Hoefs      M20-29       12/89   10:26       47:13
67    Phil Rotar             M20-29       13/89   10:27       47:18
68    Stephanie Christopher  F13-19        6/52   10:27       47:18
69    Joshua Schiffman       M30-39       12/90   10:27       47:19
70    Jessica Muhlenbeck     F13-19        7/52   10:28       47:21
71    Elisa Ruefer           F20-29       4/162   10:28       47:21
72    Matthew Reiland        M20-29       14/89   10:30       47:31
73    Erin Kelley            F20-29       5/162   10:30       47:34
74    Bradley Mootz          M30-39       13/90   10:31       47:35
75    Alon Andrews           M20-29       15/89   10:31       47:36
76    Caleb Ballweg          M13-19       15/57   10:35       47:53
77    Elise Breunig          F13-19        8/52   10:35       47:55
78    Benjamin Lenerz        M13-19       16/57   10:35       47:56
79    Timothy Bugni          M30-39       14/90   10:39       48:13
80    Ethan Loney            M13-19       17/57   10:45       48:40
81    Rob McCalla            M50-59        5/28   10:45       48:41
82    Blake Wedl             M20-29       16/89   10:47       48:51
83    Aaron Carlson          M20-29       17/89   10:48       48:54
84    Patrick Loney          M40-49       10/63   10:48       48:54
85    Anna Loney             F30-39       6/159   10:48       48:54
86    Ryan Hackbarth         M20-29       18/89   10:48       48:55
87    Anna Swinson           F13-19        9/52   10:48       48:55
88    Peter Rotter           M50-59        6/28   10:49       48:57
89    Kristal Presser        F20-29       6/162   10:52       49:10
90    Elpidio Mariano        M30-39       15/90   10:52       49:13
91    Nick Brady             M13-19       18/57   10:53       49:14
92    Brennan Nolting        M13-19       19/57   10:53       49:15
93    Jimmy Zelten           M13-19       20/57   10:53       49:15
94    Twiggy Donatell        M20-29       19/89   10:53       49:16
95    Logan Brecklin         M20-29       20/89   10:53       49:16
96    Jane Athey             F20-29       7/162   10:55       49:24
97    Brian Schumann         M30-39       16/90   10:55       49:27
98    Judy Mollner           F30-39       7/159   10:56       49:28
99    Brad Addink            M40-49       11/63   10:56       49:29
100   Logan Vanderwielen     M13-19       21/57   10:56       49:29
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101   Rebecca Reinhart       F30-39       8/159   10:56       49:30
102   Mollie Wiggins         F20-29       8/162   10:58       49:37
103   Megan Remillard        F13-19       10/52   10:59       49:42
104   Peter Remillard        M30-39       17/90   10:59       49:42
105   Kaitlin Habel          F13-19       11/52   11:04       50:08
106   Estevan Lemus          M13-19       22/57   11:05       50:10
107   Mike Hinesh            M40-49       12/63   11:05       50:12
108   Alexandra Garner       F01-12        2/21   11:06       50:16
109   Bryan Welker           M20-29       21/89   11:10       50:33
110   Caitlin Moore          F20-29       9/162   11:10       50:33
111   Colleen Volker         F50-59        1/20   11:10       50:34
112   Nina Halleran          F20-29      10/162   11:13       50:47
113   Kevin Kelm             M30-39       18/90   11:13       50:47
114   Buss Wood              M40-49       13/63   11:13       50:47
115   Heather Northrop       F40-49        1/97   11:14       50:50
116   Keith Cornille         M50-59        7/28   11:15       50:54
117   Dan Herrig             M20-29       22/89   11:17       51:06
118   Justin Kehl            M30-39       19/90   11:17       51:07
119   Corey Pope             M30-39       20/90   11:21       51:21
120   Jennifer Handy         F30-39       9/159   11:22       51:27
121   Coy Bethel             M30-39       21/90   11:26       51:47
122   Jenny Albrecht         F40-49        2/97   11:27       51:49
123   Jim Albrecht           M40-49       14/63   11:27       51:49
124   Cole Wichmann          M01-12        2/17   11:28       51:54
125   Casey Wichmann         M01-12        3/17   11:28       51:56
126   Blake Theisen          M30-39       22/90   11:31       52:06
127   Rebecca Larson         F40-49        3/97   11:31       52:10
128   Travis Wichmann        M40-49       15/63   11:32       52:13
129   Leandro Teixeira       M30-39       23/90   11:32       52:14
130   Keith Michel           M40-49       16/63   11:32       52:14
131   Lily Michel            F01-12        3/21   11:32       52:14
132   Darin Geiger           M30-39       24/90   11:32       52:15
133   Michaela Kohler        F20-29      11/162   11:34       52:22
134   Denise Imai            F30-39      10/159   11:36       52:30
135   Tony Locknane          M40-49       17/63   11:36       52:33
136   Rich Davis             M50-59        8/28   11:37       52:36
137   Mark Richardson        M40-49       18/63   11:38       52:41
138   Scott Neu              M40-49       19/63   11:38       52:41
139   Jessica Mayry          F20-29      12/162   11:40       52:50
140   Mark Kueppers          M30-39       25/90   11:41       52:52
141   Samantha Dziak         F13-19       12/52   11:43       53:01
142   Gabby Bergeron         F13-19       13/52   11:43       53:04
143   Jake Hardy             M13-19       23/57   11:44       53:08
144   Carl Swanson           M30-39       26/90   11:45       53:10
145   Sam Anderson           M13-19       24/57   11:48       53:27
146   Nichole Johnson        F20-29      13/162   11:48       53:27
147   Rachel Lezotte         F13-19       14/52   11:48       53:27
148   Steven Queoff          M13-19       25/57   11:49       53:29
149   Justinn Trevino        F13-19       15/52   11:50       53:34
150   Ryan Benjegerdes       M20-29       23/89   11:50       53:35
151   Alexus Harrison        F13-19       16/52   11:51       53:39
152   Carly Schneider        F20-29      14/162   11:52       53:44
153   Amber Wolfe            F30-39      11/159   11:53       53:50
154   Nick Pollpeter         M30-39       27/90   11:54       53:51
155   Steven Lenerz          M40-49       20/63   11:54       53:51
156   Tammy Schlichtmann     F40-49        4/97   11:54       53:52
157   Dylan Pauly            F30-39      12/159   11:55       53:58
158   Johanna Dill           F13-19       17/52   11:56       54:00
159   Dagny Knight           F40-49        5/97   11:57       54:04
160   Kimber Pamp            F20-29      15/162   11:57       54:05
161   Laura Anderson         F50-59        2/20   11:57       54:05
162   Adam Vogel             M20-29       24/89   11:57       54:06
163   Giotto Troia           M20-29       25/89   11:58       54:11
164   Norton Knoeck          M40-49       21/63   11:59       54:17
165   Kim Knoeck             F30-39      13/159   12:00       54:20
166   Laurie Beardsley       F50-59        3/20   12:01       54:24
167   Jamesetta Fousek       F40-49        6/97   12:01       54:24
168   Greg Leehan            M40-49       22/63   12:02       54:27
169   Ray Kline              M20-29       26/89   12:02       54:28
170   Kelly Prescott         F30-39      14/159   12:02       54:28
171   Michael Younggren      M30-39       28/90   12:02       54:29
172   Brooke Younggren       F30-39      15/159   12:02       54:29
173   Justin Huelsemann      M30-39       29/90   12:03       54:34
174   Emma Steffens          F13-19       18/52   12:04       54:37
175   Kelsey Knuth           F13-19       19/52   12:04       54:37
176   Steve McGrath          M30-39       30/90   12:04       54:38
177   Laura McGraw           F20-29      16/162   12:09       54:59
178   Jeana Steffens         F30-39      16/159   12:09       55:02
179   Angel Cardenas         F20-29      17/162   12:14       55:25
180   Lindsey Lepke          F20-29      18/162   12:14       55:25
181   Joe Tegtmeier          M40-49       23/63   12:15       55:28
182   Janet Tegtmeier        F40-49        7/97   12:15       55:29
183   Colt Tegtmeier         M13-19       26/57   12:15       55:29
184   Kali Loberger          F20-29      19/162   12:16       55:31
185   Becky Lotto            F20-29      20/162   12:16       55:32
186   Gerald Scrutchions     M30-39       31/90   12:16       55:33
187   Megan Collins          F30-39      17/159   12:17       55:36
188   Matthew Lambrecht      M20-29       27/89   12:17       55:38
189   Branden Enright        M20-29       28/89   12:18       55:43
190   Angela Shaw            F30-39      18/159   12:19       55:45
191   Martin Fiesler         M50-59        9/28   12:20       55:50
192   Tyler Gallenberg       M20-29       29/89   12:22       55:58
193   Yaeger Syverson        F13-19       20/52   12:22       55:58
194   Breanna Pierson        F13-19       21/52   12:22       55:59
195   Benjamin Prather       M20-29       30/89   12:25       56:13
196   Kathleen Folbrecht     F20-29      21/162   12:25       56:13
197   Noah Edelstein         M30-39       32/90   12:28       56:26
198   Brittany Renault       F20-29      22/162   12:28       56:26
199   Katie Bertalan         F20-29      23/162   12:28       56:26
200   Amy McCormick          F40-49        8/97   12:29       56:32
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201   Eliza Waters           F30-39      19/159   12:29       56:32
202   Jay Sass               M30-39       33/90   12:32       56:45
203   Clint Anderson         M30-39       34/90   12:33       56:50
204   David Yonda            M50-59       10/28   12:37       57:06
205   Christopher Dauck      M30-39       35/90   12:37       57:07
206   Ryan Shaw              M30-39       36/90   12:37       57:07
207   Barbara Waldinger      F30-39      20/159   12:37       57:07
208   Earl Hammond           M30-39       37/90   12:37       57:09
209   Alberto Pipatone       M13-19       27/57   12:39       57:16
210   Angel Van Den Heuvel   F30-39      21/159   12:48       57:56
211   Rose Parker            F13-19       22/52   12:48       57:59
212   Brooke Smith           F30-39      22/159   12:49       58:00
213   Katrina Gruentzel      F30-39      23/159   12:49       58:02
214   Charlotte Wrzesinski   F20-29      24/162   12:49       58:03
215   Dan Becker             M20-29       31/89   12:49       58:03
216   Robyn Young            M13-19       28/57   12:49       58:03
217   Emily Miller           F40-49        9/97   12:51       58:11
218   Dawn Billington        F30-39      24/159   12:52       58:14
219   Tim Heschke            M40-49       24/63   12:52       58:14
220   Kelly O'Brien          F40-49       10/97   12:52       58:14
221   Adrianne Light         F30-39      25/159   12:53       58:19
222   Ian Grossenbach-Mcglam M01-12        4/17   12:53       58:21
223   Aylise Grossenbacher-M F13-19       23/52   12:53       58:21
224   Erin Burkart           F30-39      26/159   12:53       58:22
225   Matthew Burkart        M30-39       38/90   12:54       58:22
226   Jennifer Buechler      F20-29      25/162   12:56       58:32
227   Jonathan Kiesler       M13-19       29/57   12:56       58:34
228   Michael Kiesler        M40-49       25/63   12:56       58:34
229   Lane Oling             F20-29      26/162   12:56       58:34
230   Sarah Jenne            F30-39      27/159   12:56       58:35
231   Nicole Johnson         F30-39      28/159   12:56       58:35
232   Cathy Norton           F30-39      29/159   12:56       58:36
233   Catherine Kiesler      F13-19       24/52   12:58       58:41
234   Diana Stewart          F30-39      30/159   12:58       58:41
235   Laura Carstens         F30-39      31/159   12:58       58:42
236   Luke Wolfe             M13-19       30/57   12:59       58:48
237   Amy Risser             F30-39      32/159   12:59       58:48
238   Marc Dennison          M40-49       26/63   12:59       58:48
239   Jennifer Theel         F30-39      33/159   12:59       58:48
240   Emily Leggin           F30-39      34/159   12:59       58:48
241   Anna Crapser           F20-29      27/162   12:59       58:49
242   Bryan Lamberty         M20-29       32/89   12:59       58:49
243   Casey Wulff            M20-29       33/89   13:01       58:55
244   Alexis Burrow          F20-29      28/162   13:01       58:58
245   William Walker         M40-49       27/63   13:03       59:04
246   Jason Wohlers          M20-29       34/89   13:04       59:09
247   Nicole Walker          F40-49       11/97   13:05       59:12
248   Heather Llanas         F20-29      29/162   13:07       59:22
249   Natalie Vess           F20-29      30/162   13:08       59:27
250   Jacob Wolf             M20-29       35/89   13:08       59:28
251   Cristin Livezey        F40-49       12/97   13:08       59:29
252   David Labelle          M13-19       31/57   13:10       59:36
253   Savanna Kaster         F20-29      31/162   13:13       59:49
254   Nate Privett           M20-29       36/89   13:15       59:59
255   Leah Hrubes            F20-29      32/162   13:15     1:00:00
256   Randy Raven            M30-39       39/90   13:16     1:00:02
257   Leo Gallagher          M13-19       32/57   13:16     1:00:04
258   Devin Mahaffey         M20-29       37/89   13:16     1:00:06
259   Santino Vanderwielen   M30-39       40/90   13:17     1:00:08
260   Claire Otto            F13-19       25/52   13:17     1:00:08
261   Dustin Hackbarth       M20-29       38/89   13:17     1:00:11
262   Callie Gallagher       F20-29      33/162   13:20     1:00:20
263   Megan Schlittler       F20-29      34/162   13:20     1:00:20
264   Ben Mahaffey           M20-29       39/89   13:20     1:00:20
265   Rosie Pugliese         F13-19       26/52   13:21     1:00:28
266   Dena Lenerz            F30-39      35/159   13:21     1:00:29
267   Carrie Miller          F30-39      36/159   13:21     1:00:29
268   Tanya Johnson          F20-29      35/162   13:22     1:00:30
269   Aime Meyers            F40-49       13/97   13:22     1:00:30
270   Danielle Johnson       F20-29      36/162   13:22     1:00:31
271   Doug Hollenback        M30-39       41/90   13:23     1:00:38
272   Meg Recker             F30-39      37/159   13:24     1:00:38
273   Matt Dart              M30-39       42/90   13:24     1:00:39
274   Beth Heidenreich       F30-39      38/159   13:24     1:00:39
275   Kelsey Witt            F20-29      37/162   13:24     1:00:39
276   Holly Nilles           F30-39      39/159   13:24     1:00:39
277   Ann McDowell           F30-39      40/159   13:24     1:00:41
278   Adam McDowell          M30-39       43/90   13:25     1:00:44
279   Sarah McDowell         F30-39      41/159   13:25     1:00:46
280   Kurt Pickerell         M30-39       44/90   13:27     1:00:54
281   Crystal Trampel        F20-29      38/162   13:28     1:00:56
282   Megan Schumann         F20-29      39/162   13:28     1:00:56
283   Tiffany Spilde         F30-39      42/159   13:28     1:00:57
284   Rachel Morehouse       F20-29      40/162   13:28     1:00:57
285   Tyler Morehouse        M20-29       40/89   13:28     1:00:57
286   Kegan Roehrig          M13-19       33/57   13:28     1:00:57
287   Bernie Coens           M20-29       41/89   13:28     1:00:57
288   Brooke Coens           F20-29      41/162   13:28     1:00:57
289   Kim Glowac             F30-39      43/159   13:28     1:00:57
290   Traci Pickerell        F40-49       14/97   13:28     1:00:58
291   Teresa Thomas          F30-39      44/159   13:28     1:00:58
292   Lee Witz               M13-19       34/57   13:29     1:01:02
293   Craig Witz             M50-59       11/28   13:29     1:01:02
294   Kyle Mueller           M20-29       42/89   13:29     1:01:03
295   Syver Rundhaug         M20-29       43/89   13:29     1:01:05
296   Briana Talbert         F20-29      42/162   13:30     1:01:07
297   Brandon Harms          M20-29       44/89   13:30     1:01:09
298   Soomin Curtin          F20-29      43/162   13:31     1:01:10
299   Jesse Spears           M30-39       45/90   13:31     1:01:11
300   Josh Hoege             M20-29       45/89   13:31     1:01:11
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301   Sammi Sheridan         F01-12        4/21   13:32     1:01:15
302   Makenna Licking        F01-12        5/21   13:32     1:01:15
303   Peter Sheridan         M40-49       28/63   13:32     1:01:15
304   Todd Licking           M40-49       29/63   13:32     1:01:15
305   Orlando Marrero-Rubio  M30-39       46/90   13:32     1:01:16
306   Margo Hubbard          F20-29      44/162   13:33     1:01:21
307   Logan Hubbard          M13-19       35/57   13:33     1:01:21
308   Marie Fargo            F20-29      45/162   13:33     1:01:21
309   Shannon Burkeland      F30-39      45/159   13:33     1:01:22
310   Danyel Cassidy         F30-39      46/159   13:33     1:01:22
311   Joanne Haag            F50-59        4/20   13:33     1:01:23
312   Jennifer Shrader       F30-39      47/159   13:34     1:01:24
313   Mindy Shrader          F40-49       15/97   13:34     1:01:24
314   Eoin Kinahan           M40-49       30/63   13:34     1:01:24
315   Kate Cassidy           F30-39      48/159   13:34     1:01:24
316   Johnny Mehnert         M40-49       31/63   13:34     1:01:25
317   Anna Crary             F30-39      49/159   13:34     1:01:25
318   Jessica Morey          F30-39      50/159   13:34     1:01:26
319   David Rasmussen        M50-59       12/28   13:35     1:01:32
320   Tracy Gunderson        F40-49       16/97   13:36     1:01:33
321   Kelly Gunderson        M40-49       32/63   13:36     1:01:33
322   Dave Rasmussen         M50-59       13/28   13:36     1:01:35
323   Lindsey Rasmussen      F20-29      46/162   13:36     1:01:36
324   Jordan Jahnke          M01-12        5/17   13:36     1:01:36
325   Regan Meyers           F30-39      51/159   13:37     1:01:38
326   Nicole Van Alstine     F30-39      52/159   13:39     1:01:49
327   Brigit Galluzzo        F30-39      53/159   13:40     1:01:51
328   Sara John              F20-29      47/162   13:41     1:01:56
329   Brooke Parker          F30-39      54/159   13:41     1:01:58
330   Brad Hilsabeck         M30-39       47/90   13:43     1:02:06
331   Kristen Fiest          F20-29      48/162   13:43     1:02:06
332   Shanna Sweeney         F13-19       27/52   13:46     1:02:19
333   Seth Hartwick          M30-39       48/90   13:46     1:02:20
334   Brian Rossman          M30-39       49/90   13:46     1:02:21
335   Gretchen Rusch         F20-29      49/162   13:46     1:02:22
336   Wendy Gran             F40-49       17/97   13:47     1:02:23
337   Abram McDowell         M30-39       50/90   13:50     1:02:37
338   Dave Adler             M30-39       51/90   13:50     1:02:37
339   Miree Walter           F20-29      50/162   13:50     1:02:38
340   Adam Krebs             M30-39       52/90   13:50     1:02:38
341   James Grogan           M30-39       53/90   13:51     1:02:41
342   Sara Bugni             F30-39      55/159   13:51     1:02:41
343   Justin Rixie           M30-39       54/90   13:51     1:02:44
344   Gretchen Rixie         F30-39      56/159   13:51     1:02:44
345   Dan Luck               M50-59       14/28   13:52     1:02:46
346   Amy Schmudlach         F20-29      51/162   13:52     1:02:47
347   Ryan Schmudlach        M20-29       46/89   13:52     1:02:47
348   Katy Johnson           F20-29      52/162   13:52     1:02:47
349   Kelly Stigler          F30-39      57/159   13:55     1:02:59
350   Rachel Arango          F30-39      58/159   13:56     1:03:05
351   Julia Janicki          F20-29      53/162   13:56     1:03:05
352   Sara Hammond           F30-39      59/159   13:57     1:03:09
353   Diane Bock             F40-49       18/97   13:59     1:03:18
354   Kaylee Kornowski       F01-12        6/21   14:00     1:03:23
355   Claire Gervais         F40-49       19/97   14:01     1:03:27
356   Shelly Key             F30-39      60/159   14:01     1:03:28
357   Tricia Murtha          F40-49       20/97   14:01     1:03:29
358   Thomas Hess            M40-49       33/63   14:01     1:03:30
359   Laura Lieven           F20-29      54/162   14:01     1:03:30
360   Becki Leibfried        F20-29      55/162   14:02     1:03:31
361   Nikki Kuster           F13-19       28/52   14:02     1:03:31
362   Mitchell Kuster        M13-19       36/57   14:02     1:03:31
363   Dede Mears             F40-49       21/97   14:02     1:03:31
364   Kristin Hinze          F20-29      56/162   14:02     1:03:32
365   Chad Hinze             M20-29       47/89   14:02     1:03:32
366   Julie Klassy           F40-49       22/97   14:02     1:03:34
367   Gail Hintz             F40-49       23/97   14:04     1:03:39
368   Chris Juzwik           M40-49       34/63   14:04     1:03:40
369   Chelsea Kirschbaum     F20-29      57/162   14:04     1:03:40
370   Alyssa Selburg         F20-29      58/162   14:04     1:03:41
371   Marcie Pfeifer-Soderbl F40-49       24/97   14:04     1:03:42
372   Brett McClone          M20-29       48/89   14:04     1:03:44
373   Megan Treleven         F20-29      59/162   14:05     1:03:44
374   Paige Pistono          F13-19       29/52   14:06     1:03:52
375   Nicolas Coquard        M13-19       37/57   14:07     1:03:57
376   Renee Parton           F20-29      60/162   14:08     1:03:58
377   Marcus Parton          M20-29       49/89   14:09     1:04:04
378   Matt McLaughlin        M30-39       55/90   14:09     1:04:06
379   Katelyn Lindholm       F20-29      61/162   14:10     1:04:07
380   Christy Kriel          F20-29      62/162   14:10     1:04:11
381   Jaime Basken           F20-29      63/162   14:11     1:04:11
382   James Drewry           M50-59       15/28   14:11     1:04:12
383   Bill Greiter           M50-59       16/28   14:11     1:04:12
384   Travis Obermire        M30-39       56/90   14:11     1:04:13
385   Mandy Dunham           F20-29      64/162   14:11     1:04:13
386   Alyx Knudson           F20-29      65/162   14:11     1:04:14
387   Amanda Convery         F30-39      61/159   14:12     1:04:16
388   Michael Convery        M30-39       57/90   14:12     1:04:17
389   Rachel Martin          F30-39      62/159   14:13     1:04:20
390   Blair Martin           M30-39       58/90   14:13     1:04:21
391   Dylan Ziegler          M20-29       50/89   14:13     1:04:21
392   Travis Dollak          M20-29       51/89   14:13     1:04:24
393   Daphne Evans           F20-29      66/162   14:14     1:04:25
394   Virginia Daugherity    F40-49       25/97   14:16     1:04:34
395   Rebecca Klinke         F30-39      63/159   14:16     1:04:34
396   Christine Remington    F30-39      64/159   14:16     1:04:34
397   Sara Larson            F30-39      65/159   14:16     1:04:35
398   Michael Zwaska         M20-29       52/89   14:16     1:04:36
399   Sarah Nahn             F20-29      67/162   14:16     1:04:36
400   Amy Patterson          F20-29      68/162   14:17     1:04:40
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401   Jacob Lawless          M20-29       53/89   14:17     1:04:41
402   Heather Hoemke         F30-39      66/159   14:17     1:04:42
403   Emmalee Schubring      F20-29      69/162   14:18     1:04:43
404   Karen Bednar           F20-29      70/162   14:18     1:04:44
405   Leanna Linzell         F20-29      71/162   14:18     1:04:46
406   Karen Rotter           F40-49       26/97   14:19     1:04:48
407   Corrine Lang           F20-29      72/162   14:19     1:04:48
408   Jordan Burke           F20-29      73/162   14:19     1:04:50
409   Lance Reisen           M30-39       59/90   14:20     1:04:55
410   Michelle Wilson        F30-39      67/159   14:20     1:04:56
411   Katherine Carey        F20-29      74/162   14:22     1:05:05
412   Dan Carey              M50-59       17/28   14:22     1:05:05
413   Adam Gile              M30-39       60/90   14:24     1:05:11
414   Stephanie Ziegler      F20-29      75/162   14:24     1:05:13
415   Morgan Oakley          F20-29      76/162   14:27     1:05:26
416   Daniel Oakley          M50-59       18/28   14:27     1:05:26
417   Abby Pos               F01-12        7/21   14:27     1:05:27
418   Danielle Guzman        F01-12        8/21   14:27     1:05:27
419   Mark Pos               M50-59       19/28   14:28     1:05:29
420   Joanna Spragia         F30-39      68/159   14:28     1:05:29
421   Laura Whitmore         F40-49       27/97   14:28     1:05:30
422   Tannah Stampfl         F20-29      77/162   14:28     1:05:30
423   Jessica Bartholomew    F30-39      69/159   14:28     1:05:30
424   Jacilyn Lawson         F20-29      78/162   14:28     1:05:31
425   Amanda Gullick         F30-39      70/159   14:28     1:05:32
426   Darcy Syring           F40-49       28/97   14:28     1:05:32
427   Maria Mangin           F40-49       29/97   14:29     1:05:33
428   Landon Flora           M20-29       54/89   14:29     1:05:33
429   Kaden Shepard          M01-12        6/17   14:29     1:05:37
430   Sarah McCabe           F30-39      71/159   14:30     1:05:38
431   Daniel Ibric           M01-12        7/17   14:30     1:05:40
432   Jason Shepard          M40-49       35/63   14:30     1:05:40
433   Lindsey Janowski       F20-29      79/162   14:32     1:05:51
434   Davin Lopez            M40-49       36/63   14:33     1:05:52
435   Kenneth Anderson       M20-29       55/89   14:34     1:05:59
436   Jessica Boyd           F20-29      80/162   14:34     1:05:59
437   Lori Nelsen            F30-39      72/159   14:35     1:06:03
438   Seamus O'Connell       M13-19       38/57   14:35     1:06:04
439   Jean Ibric             F50-59        5/20   14:36     1:06:06
440   Devin Walsh-Felz       F20-29      81/162   14:37     1:06:09
441   Lyvia Clasen           F13-19       30/52   14:37     1:06:10
442   Caroline Angyal        F20-29      82/162   14:37     1:06:10
443   Colleen Borchard       F20-29      83/162   14:37     1:06:10
444   Tom Wilson             M20-29       56/89   14:37     1:06:11
445   Dallas Clasen          M13-19       39/57   14:37     1:06:12
446   Sarah Clasen           F30-39      73/159   14:37     1:06:12
447   Cory Clasen            M30-39       61/90   14:37     1:06:13
448   Sam Lynch              F30-39      74/159   14:37     1:06:13
449   Ami Guler              F30-39      75/159   14:38     1:06:14
450   Joshua Lynch           M20-29       57/89   14:38     1:06:14
451   Stephanie Scallon      F30-39      76/159   14:38     1:06:18
452   Cameron Scallon        M01-12        8/17   14:38     1:06:18
453   Erika Pi               F30-39      77/159   14:39     1:06:21
454   Julie Widholm          F20-29      84/162   14:40     1:06:23
455   Annie Mesich           F30-39      78/159   14:40     1:06:23
456   John Saley             M40-49       37/63   14:40     1:06:23
457   Jacquelyn Saley        F20-29      85/162   14:40     1:06:24
458   Anne Reis              F13-19       31/52   14:43     1:06:38
459   Jennifer Koziar        F30-39      79/159   14:44     1:06:42
460   Beth Zuehlke           F30-39      80/159   14:44     1:06:42
461   Jenny Bunbury-Johnson  F30-39      81/159   14:44     1:06:43
462   Amy Sullivan           F40-49       30/97   14:44     1:06:44
463   Bridget Moylan         F30-39      82/159   14:45     1:06:45
464   Brandon Gracyalny      M30-39       62/90   14:45     1:06:47
465   Jennell Kinsler        F30-39      83/159   14:45     1:06:48
466   Nicole Nelson          F13-19       32/52   14:47     1:06:56
467   Nicole Austreng        F20-29      86/162   14:47     1:06:56
468   Michael Solberg        M20-29       58/89   14:47     1:06:57
469   Anthony Austreng       M13-19       40/57   14:47     1:06:57
470   Jake Pfaffenroth       M20-29       59/89   14:47     1:06:57
471   Tracy Worzella         F30-39      84/159   14:48     1:06:59
472   Jill Gracyalny         F30-39      85/159   14:48     1:07:00
473   Sally Turpin           F20-29      87/162   14:48     1:07:03
474   Rebecca Murkley        F20-29      88/162   14:49     1:07:04
475   Megan Hooker           F20-29      89/162   14:49     1:07:05
476   Sarah Reis             F20-29      90/162   14:50     1:07:10
477   Rhonda Gustafson       F40-49       31/97   14:50     1:07:12
478   Jess Anderson          F30-39      86/159   14:51     1:07:16
479   Chris Hoelzel          M20-29       60/89   14:53     1:07:22
480   Brandon Gavin          M20-29       61/89   14:54     1:07:26
481   Katherine Durlacher    F30-39      87/159   14:58     1:07:46
482   Tim Hoelzel            M40-49       38/63   14:58     1:07:47
483   Nicole Bridges         F20-29      91/162   15:05     1:08:17
484   Matt Kuipers           M30-39       63/90   15:05     1:08:17
485   Rebecca Phelps         F20-29      92/162   15:05     1:08:17
486   Lebra Bridges          M40-49       39/63   15:06     1:08:22
487   Talia Deminter         F30-39      88/159   15:06     1:08:23
488   Trent Sickels          M13-19       41/57   15:07     1:08:25
489   Dave Laurenson         M40-49       40/63   15:07     1:08:28
490   Jessie Silverstein     F01-12        9/21   15:07     1:08:28
491   Allie Laurenson        F01-12       10/21   15:07     1:08:28
492   Daman Lozano           M20-29       62/89   15:07     1:08:29
493   Sarah Beckman          F20-29      93/162   15:08     1:08:31
494   Amanda Schmidt         F30-39      89/159   15:08     1:08:31
495   Kevin Gustafson        M40-49       41/63   15:08     1:08:32
496   Lindsay Bonnar         F30-39      90/159   15:08     1:08:33
497   Denise Hanke           F20-29      94/162   15:09     1:08:35
498   Robert Harris          M30-39       64/90   15:09     1:08:35
499   Jenny Delo             F20-29      95/162   15:09     1:08:37
500   Sean Snyder            M40-49       42/63   15:11     1:08:45
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501   Erin Duffy             F20-29      96/162   15:11     1:08:47
502   Grant Lange            M30-39       65/90   15:11     1:08:47
503   Carlee Domstrich       F13-19       33/52   15:12     1:08:51
504   Tovah Dvorak Steinhofe F30-39      91/159   15:13     1:08:56
505   Brent Steinhofer       M30-39       66/90   15:14     1:08:56
506   Alec Putnam            M13-19       42/57   15:14     1:08:59
507   Cindy Putnam           F50-59        6/20   15:14     1:08:59
508   John Otto              M40-49       43/63   15:16     1:09:07
509   Jennifer Janecek       F40-49       32/97   15:16     1:09:09
510   Kaitlin Richards       F13-19       34/52   15:16     1:09:10
511   Michele Briggs         F30-39      92/159   15:17     1:09:10
512   Zachary Kapalczynski   M01-12        9/17   15:20     1:09:25
513   Logan Winklepleck      M01-12       10/17   15:20     1:09:25
514   Makayla Kapalczynski   F13-19       35/52   15:20     1:09:26
515   Eric Moe               M20-29       63/89   15:20     1:09:26
516   Brian Jurczyk          M20-29       64/89   15:20     1:09:26
517   Chelsea Dresser        F20-29      97/162   15:21     1:09:29
518   Ben Clark              M20-29       65/89   15:21     1:09:29
519   Allison Hudack         F20-29      98/162   15:21     1:09:32
520   Brad Rogowski          M40-49       44/63   15:22     1:09:33
521   Jennifer Schmalz       F30-39      93/159   15:22     1:09:33
522   Jenniffer Madson       F40-49       33/97   15:22     1:09:33
523   Jamie Henn             F30-39      94/159   15:22     1:09:34
524   Ashley Zellner         F20-29      99/162   15:22     1:09:34
525   Cynthia Lindsey        F30-39      95/159   15:22     1:09:35
526   Zac Schultz            M01-12       11/17   15:23     1:09:38
527   Riley Rogowski         M01-12       12/17   15:23     1:09:39
528   Debra Kapalczynski     F50-59        7/20   15:23     1:09:40
529   Casey Whyte            M20-29       66/89   15:23     1:09:40
530   Kayla Viney            F20-29     100/162   15:24     1:09:42
531   Seth Schaffer          M01-12       13/17   15:24     1:09:45
532   Avery Neuville         F20-29     101/162   15:24     1:09:45
533   Andrea Fossum-Grall    F40-49       34/97   15:24     1:09:45
534   Dean Sondrol           M50-59       20/28   15:25     1:09:49
535   Danielle Templeton     F30-39      96/159   15:25     1:09:50
536   Shannon Neuville       F40-49       35/97   15:25     1:09:50
537   Natalie Richardson     F40-49       36/97   15:26     1:09:53
538   John Pasinato          M40-49       45/63   15:26     1:09:54
539   Sue Pasinato           F40-49       37/97   15:26     1:09:54
540   Melissa Wick           F40-49       38/97   15:26     1:09:54
541   Ryan Lewandowski       M01-12       14/17   15:27     1:09:56
542   Ryan Dull              M40-49       46/63   15:27     1:09:59
543   Grant Roe              M30-39       67/90   15:28     1:10:00
544   Dani Olsen             F20-29     102/162   15:28     1:10:03
545   Monica Dull            F30-39      97/159   15:28     1:10:04
546   Jill Dudley            F30-39      98/159   15:29     1:10:05
547   Sheri Roe              F30-39      99/159   15:29     1:10:05
548   Denelle Gerber         F30-39     100/159   15:29     1:10:07
549   Kourtney Edler         F20-29     103/162   15:29     1:10:07
550   Zachary Madson         M01-12       15/17   15:29     1:10:08
551   Shawn Shrader          M30-39       68/90   15:31     1:10:17
552   Kayla Kakonis          F13-19       36/52   15:33     1:10:25
553   Alayna Frey            F13-19       37/52   15:33     1:10:25
554   Chris Wetzel           M30-39       69/90   15:33     1:10:25
555   Carissa Kreuziger      F30-39     101/159   15:33     1:10:26
556   Cortney Keo            F30-39     102/159   15:33     1:10:27
557   Alex Mesdjian          M20-29       67/89   15:34     1:10:27
558   Maria Thomasson        F40-49       39/97   15:35     1:10:32
559   James Thomasson        M50-59       21/28   15:35     1:10:33
560   Amanda Enright         F20-29     104/162   15:35     1:10:34
561   Andrew Hale            M20-29       68/89   15:35     1:10:35
562   Melissa Smedema        F20-29     105/162   15:35     1:10:35
563   Lezlie Chicker         F40-49       40/97   15:36     1:10:36
564   Adam Griffin           M30-39       70/90   15:36     1:10:38
565   Nicole Donny           F30-39     103/159   15:37     1:10:43
566   Dottie Horvath         F40-49       41/97   15:37     1:10:44
567   Jenny Hill             F20-29     106/162   15:40     1:10:55
568   Toni Frankenberg       F20-29     107/162   15:40     1:10:56
569   Denes Tobie            F40-49       42/97   15:40     1:10:58
570   Erin Buhr              F20-29     108/162   15:43     1:11:09
571   Melissa Keegan         F30-39     104/159   15:43     1:11:11
572   Josie Igielski         F20-29     109/162   15:43     1:11:11
573   Patrick Gleissner      M20-29       69/89   15:44     1:11:14
574   Tori Wileman           F13-19       38/52   15:44     1:11:17
575   Paul Lenerz            M30-39       71/90   15:45     1:11:17
576   Kayla Hazeltine        F20-29     110/162   15:45     1:11:17
577   Ryan Sorensen          M30-39       72/90   15:45     1:11:20
578   Erin Lenerz            F30-39     105/159   15:45     1:11:20
579   Ben Lewis              M13-19       43/57   15:46     1:11:22
580   Chris Lewis            M50-59       22/28   15:46     1:11:22
581   Nick Buhr              M20-29       70/89   15:47     1:11:30
582   Sarah Weyer            F20-29     111/162   15:47     1:11:30
583   Hayley Stankiewicz     F13-19       39/52   15:48     1:11:30
584   Nicole Karl            F13-19       40/52   15:48     1:11:33
585   Tori Hush              F30-39     106/159   15:54     1:11:58
586   Patricia Gobrecht      F30-39     107/159   15:54     1:12:00
587   Shelly Rufledt         F20-29     112/162   15:55     1:12:02
588   Angie Justman          F30-39     108/159   15:55     1:12:05
589   Christopher Justman    M40-49       47/63   15:55     1:12:05
590   Mike McLaughlin        M30-39       73/90   15:57     1:12:16
591   Sean McGeever          M30-39       74/90   15:58     1:12:18
592   Juliet Vandrush        F30-39     109/159   16:06     1:12:54
593   Kyle Wolfe             M30-39       75/90   16:09     1:13:07
594   Jen Feldkirchner       F30-39     110/159   16:10     1:13:13
595   Jeff Schultz           M50-59       23/28   16:11     1:13:17
596   Melanie Kloes          F20-29     113/162   16:14     1:13:32
597   Emily Jolin            F30-39     111/159   16:15     1:13:33
598   Toni Jolin             F20-29     114/162   16:15     1:13:34
599   Drew Kloes             M13-19       44/57   16:15     1:13:34
600   Kika Barr              F40-49       43/97   16:15     1:13:34
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601   Brett Kloes            M20-29       71/89   16:15     1:13:35
602   Paul Tessmer           M50-59       24/28   16:17     1:13:43
603   Julie Tessmer          F50-59        8/20   16:17     1:13:43
604   Sue Kloes              F40-49       44/97   16:17     1:13:43
605   Rasa Raghavan          F40-49       45/97   16:17     1:13:45
606   Jenny Delonay          F30-39     112/159   16:17     1:13:45
607   Cameo Otto             F01-12       11/21   16:17     1:13:45
608   Timothy Schultz        M20-29       72/89   16:17     1:13:46
609   Karen Schultz          F20-29     115/162   16:17     1:13:46
610   Christine Strub        F40-49       46/97   16:19     1:13:51
611   Ruth Otto              F40-49       47/97   16:19     1:13:55
612   Liz Kuhn               F50-59        9/20   16:21     1:14:02
613   Rebecca Hebblewhite    F40-49       48/97   16:21     1:14:03
614   Jen Cramer             F30-39     113/159   16:21     1:14:04
615   Jessica Coffman        F20-29     116/162   16:22     1:14:07
616   Calvin Coffman         M13-19       45/57   16:22     1:14:07
617   Anna Hammond           F13-19       41/52   16:28     1:14:34
618   Kathryn Whelan-Stuhley F40-49       49/97   16:29     1:14:40
619   Peggy Hurley           F40-49       50/97   16:29     1:14:40
620   Robin Briggs           F30-39     114/159   16:30     1:14:41
621   Cathy Gryzynger        F50-59       10/20   16:31     1:14:45
622   Angelique Bajorek      F20-29     117/162   16:31     1:14:46
623   John Bajorek           M20-29       73/89   16:31     1:14:46
624   Megan Smith            F01-12       12/21   16:32     1:14:52
625   Hannah Soukup          F01-12       13/21   16:32     1:14:53
626   Roger Jimenez          M50-59       25/28   16:32     1:14:53
627   Nicki Widen            F20-29     118/162   16:32     1:14:54
628   Robert Kempfer         M40-49       48/63   16:33     1:14:56
629   Verna White            F40-49       51/97   16:33     1:14:57
630   Jayne White            F01-12       14/21   16:33     1:14:57
631   Jewitt White III       M40-49       49/63   16:33     1:14:58
632   Michael Gray           M13-19       46/57   16:36     1:15:11
633   Cristen Gryzynger      F20-29     119/162   16:36     1:15:11
634   Sabrina Sanchez        F20-29     120/162   16:37     1:15:14
635   Christi Marks          F20-29     121/162   16:37     1:15:14
636   Gary Hammond           M40-49       50/63   16:37     1:15:16
637   Sophia Hammond         F13-19       42/52   16:37     1:15:16
638   Deann MacPherson       F30-39     115/159   16:38     1:15:21
639   Lynn Lanning           F40-49       52/97   16:39     1:15:22
640   Jackson Pundt          M13-19       47/57   16:40     1:15:28
641   Anna Pundt             F01-12       15/21   16:41     1:15:31
642   Chad Paulson           M20-29       74/89   16:41     1:15:31
643   Nate Stopczynski       M20-29       75/89   16:41     1:15:32
644   Stefanie Hougan        F20-29     122/162   16:41     1:15:34
645   Brett Erdmann          M13-19       48/57   16:43     1:15:41
646   Sarah Erdmann          F20-29     123/162   16:43     1:15:41
647   Peter Gander           M20-29       76/89   16:43     1:15:44
648   Chris Paulson          M20-29       77/89   16:43     1:15:44
649   John Komosa            M40-49       51/63   16:44     1:15:46
650   Christine Komosa       F40-49       53/97   16:44     1:15:46
651   Amy Pellitteri         F30-39     116/159   16:48     1:16:05
652   Eric Stoltz            M50-59       26/28   16:48     1:16:06
653   Phyllis Stoltz         F50-59       11/20   16:48     1:16:07
654   Chad Brueck            M30-39       76/90   16:51     1:16:17
655   Jonathan Pundt         M40-49       52/63   16:51     1:16:19
656   Sarah Merrill          F30-39     117/159   16:51     1:16:19
657   Sarah Pundt            F40-49       54/97   16:51     1:16:19
658   Tammy Hudson           F40-49       55/97   16:51     1:16:20
659   Brenda Perry           F40-49       56/97   16:51     1:16:20
660   Stacy Hull             F40-49       57/97   16:52     1:16:21
661   Kenneth Bloch          M13-19       49/57   16:52     1:16:24
662   Kevin Decabooter       M30-39       77/90   16:53     1:16:29
663   Melissa Decabooter     F30-39     118/159   16:53     1:16:29
664   Aaron Howard           M30-39       78/90   16:55     1:16:35
665   Scott Perry            M40-49       53/63   16:55     1:16:35
666   Sam Odrzywolski        M01-12       16/17   16:57     1:16:43
667   Jason Odrzywolski      M30-39       79/90   16:57     1:16:45
668   Amy Fuller             F40-49       58/97   16:58     1:16:49
669   Jessica Koch           F20-29     124/162   17:00     1:16:57
670   Cynthia Bailey         F30-39     119/159   17:00     1:16:57
671   Brian Koch             M30-39       80/90   17:00     1:17:00
672   Teresa Stenstrup       F20-29     125/162   17:01     1:17:02
673   Roseann Stenstrup      F40-49       59/97   17:01     1:17:02
674   Jenny Leslie           F30-39     120/159   17:01     1:17:03
675   Keri Needham           F40-49       60/97   17:01     1:17:03
676   Jodi Adler             F30-39     121/159   17:01     1:17:03
677   Henry Carman           M13-19       50/57   17:03     1:17:13
678   Roy Williams           M40-49       54/63   17:04     1:17:15
679   Jenna Higgins          F20-29     126/162   17:04     1:17:17
680   Nicole Kurth           F30-39     122/159   17:04     1:17:18
681   Jason Snyder           M30-39       81/90   17:04     1:17:18
682   Nichole Mick           F30-39     123/159   17:04     1:17:19
683   Christina Gavin        F40-49       61/97   17:04     1:17:19
684   Dewey Martin           M40-49       55/63   17:05     1:17:21
685   Fiona Mulhern          F13-19       43/52   17:06     1:17:25
686   Alana Converse         F13-19       44/52   17:06     1:17:27
687   Celia Ramsey           F13-19       45/52   17:07     1:17:33
688   Luna Abresch           F13-19       46/52   17:08     1:17:33
689   Tina Miller            F40-49       62/97   17:08     1:17:34
690   Lori Iverson           F40-49       63/97   17:08     1:17:34
691   Xao Yang               M20-29       78/89   17:10     1:17:42
692   Michael Xiong          M20-29       79/89   17:10     1:17:43
693   Anna Massey            F13-19       47/52   17:10     1:17:46
694   Kathy Trickle          F40-49       64/97   17:11     1:17:47
695   Kris Hebel             F40-49       65/97   17:11     1:17:48
696   Ellary Nemetz          F13-19       48/52   17:13     1:17:59
697   Leanna Hagen           F30-39     124/159   17:14     1:18:04
698   Stacey Seeger          F13-19       49/52   17:15     1:18:06
699   Brittany Quick         F20-29     127/162   17:15     1:18:06
700   Megan Larson           F20-29     128/162   17:15     1:18:08
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701   Melinda Kubiak         F20-29     129/162   17:15     1:18:09
702   Jenny Soltis           F30-39     125/159   17:16     1:18:10
703   Jari Thao              M20-29       80/89   17:18     1:18:20
704   Nhialee Yang           M20-29       81/89   17:18     1:18:21
705   Seng Thao              M20-29       82/89   17:18     1:18:21
706   Mai Nhia Xiong         F20-29     130/162   17:18     1:18:22
707   La Thao                F20-29     131/162   17:18     1:18:22
708   Heather Cook Peart     F30-39     126/159   17:22     1:18:39
709   Brent Michalski        M30-39       82/90   17:22     1:18:40
710   John Seymour           M30-39       83/90   17:26     1:18:58
711   Michelle Wenborne      F30-39     127/159   17:31     1:19:17
712   Jennifer Repenshek     F30-39     128/159   17:31     1:19:19
713   Raymond Rodriguez      M40-49       56/63   17:31     1:19:21
714   Amy Fite-Widstrand     F20-29     132/162   17:32     1:19:26
715   Jennifer Wright        F30-39     129/159   17:32     1:19:26
716   Michael Sletten        M50-59       27/28   17:43     1:20:14
717   Gretchen Runyan        F50-59       12/20   17:47     1:20:30
718   Heather Dow            F30-39     130/159   17:47     1:20:32
719   Michelle Gibson        F40-49       66/97   17:47     1:20:32
720   Christine Larson       F30-39     131/159   17:47     1:20:32
721   Brenda Valitchka       F30-39     132/159   17:47     1:20:32
722   Nancy Wescott          F40-49       67/97   17:47     1:20:32
723   Marcia Whelan          F50-59       13/20   17:47     1:20:33
724   Alayna Bartley         F20-29     133/162   17:57     1:21:17
725   Amber Schwartz         F20-29     134/162   17:57     1:21:17
726   Andy Schwartz          M13-19       51/57   17:57     1:21:17
727   Michelle Felder        F20-29     135/162   17:57     1:21:19
728   Elizabeth Winkelmann   F30-39     133/159   18:00     1:21:33
729   Renee Dahm             F30-39     134/159   18:01     1:21:34
730   Jennifer Recoy         F50-59       14/20   18:02     1:21:41
731   Tonya Geasland         F40-49       68/97   18:02     1:21:42
732   Julie Brinen           F40-49       69/97   18:04     1:21:50
733   Laura Lawrence         F30-39     135/159   18:05     1:21:52
734   Jennifer Stensby       F30-39     136/159   18:05     1:21:52
735   Kristie Kass           F40-49       70/97   18:05     1:21:54
736   Cheri Higgins          F40-49       71/97   18:07     1:22:03
737   Joshua Klingman        M40-49       57/63   18:07     1:22:03
738   Mona Queoff            F40-49       72/97   18:08     1:22:06
739   Michelle Drea          F40-49       73/97   18:08     1:22:06
740   Christine Kleppe       F20-29     136/162   18:08     1:22:06
741   Jennifer Carley        F20-29     137/162   18:09     1:22:09
742   Samantha Noonan        F20-29     138/162   18:10     1:22:15
743   Lauren Weikert         F01-12       16/21   18:10     1:22:16
744   Jim Weikert            M40-49       58/63   18:10     1:22:17
745   Meredith Hinck         F20-29     139/162   18:12     1:22:26
746   Teresa Brooks          F30-39     137/159   18:14     1:22:35
747   Toni Smith             F40-49       74/97   18:15     1:22:38
748   Angela Donahue         F40-49       75/97   18:15     1:22:40
749   Stephanie Brehm        F40-49       76/97   18:16     1:22:43
750   Jennifer Sterling      F40-49       77/97   18:16     1:22:44
751   Garret Fischl          M13-19       52/57   18:18     1:22:53
752   Brittany MacPherson    F13-19       50/52   18:18     1:22:54
753   Anya Bower             F13-19       51/52   18:19     1:22:55
754   Nathan Wolfman         M20-29       83/89   18:20     1:23:00
755   Bradley Garrison       M30-39       84/90   18:20     1:23:03
756   Katie Kuester          F30-39     138/159   18:22     1:23:09
757   Lyndsey Craven         F30-39     139/159   18:23     1:23:14
758   Marc Wolfman           M40-49       59/63   18:23     1:23:14
759   Lise Bower             F40-49       78/97   18:23     1:23:16
760   Heather Meier          F30-39     140/159   18:25     1:23:23
761   Nadine Miller          F20-29     140/162   18:25     1:23:25
762   Nicole Margenau        F20-29     141/162   18:27     1:23:35
763   Lauren Schmick         F30-39     141/159   18:30     1:23:46
764   Roxanne Chrisinger     F30-39     142/159   18:30     1:23:46
765   Kristine Ring          F40-49       79/97   18:31     1:23:51
766   Ryan Brost             M01-12       17/17   18:31     1:23:53
767   Olga Goeppinger        F20-29     142/162   18:34     1:24:03
768   Bob Lamasney           M40-49       60/63   18:36     1:24:13
769   Lisa Whinnery          F50-59       15/20   18:36     1:24:15
770   Ben Lamasney           M13-19       53/57   18:36     1:24:16
771   Daniel Stanford        M50-59       28/28   18:36     1:24:16
772   Sandy Stanford         F40-49       80/97   18:37     1:24:17
773   Leah Lamasney          F13-19       52/52   18:37     1:24:17
774   Christy Lamasney       F40-49       81/97   18:37     1:24:18
775   Maryann Sickels        F30-39     143/159   18:38     1:24:24
776   Larry Sickels          M30-39       85/90   18:38     1:24:24
777   Caitlin Gill           F20-29     143/162   18:39     1:24:28
778   Nicolette Hoff         F20-29     144/162   18:39     1:24:28
779   Jason Behm             M30-39       86/90   18:41     1:24:34
780   Emily Behm             F01-12       17/21   18:41     1:24:35
781   Kimberly Oamek         F30-39     144/159   18:47     1:25:05
782   Amanda Reller          F30-39     145/159   18:47     1:25:06
783   Sharon Jimenez         F40-49       82/97   18:52     1:25:25
784   Kathy Dill             F40-49       83/97   18:55     1:25:41
785   Brittney Hoege         F20-29     145/162   18:58     1:25:52
786   Nichelle Roessler      F20-29     146/162   18:58     1:25:53
787   Danielle Louis         F20-29     147/162   18:58     1:25:54
788   Kate Schueller         F30-39     146/159   19:04     1:26:21
789   Greta Kuphal           F30-39     147/159   19:05     1:26:23
790   Valerie Perez          F30-39     148/159   19:06     1:26:28
791   Kathleen McCain        F50-59       16/20   19:06     1:26:32
792   Samantha Rivera        F20-29     148/162   19:07     1:26:36
793   Holly Ivansek          F20-29     149/162   19:12     1:26:58
794   Michelle Helgesen      F20-29     150/162   19:13     1:26:59
795   Troy Rolph             M20-29       84/89   19:15     1:27:13
796   Ashley Ivansek         F20-29     151/162   19:16     1:27:14
797   Noah Peterson          M13-19       54/57   19:25     1:27:55
798   Erin Oakley            F20-29     152/162   19:29     1:28:13
799   Michael Koltes         M20-29       85/89   19:29     1:28:14
800   Jeff Galligan          M40-49       61/63   19:29     1:28:15
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801   Greg Busha             M40-49       62/63   19:34     1:28:35
802   Sophia Peterson        F01-12       18/21   19:34     1:28:37
803   Jamie Busha            F30-39     149/159   19:35     1:28:39
804   Lona Aguilar           F40-49       84/97   19:35     1:28:41
805   Michelle Rejman        F40-49       85/97   19:36     1:28:44
806   Lukas Peterson         M13-19       55/57   19:36     1:28:44
807   Jason Loomis           M20-29       86/89   19:37     1:28:51
808   Dina Loomis            F20-29     153/162   19:37     1:28:52
809   Wendy Trippler         F30-39     150/159   19:38     1:28:52
810   Dan Trippler           M30-39       87/90   19:38     1:28:53
811   Constance Samuels      F20-29     154/162   19:38     1:28:54
812   Steve Bahr             M40-49       63/63   19:55     1:30:12
813   Jordan Terhark         M20-29       87/89   19:56     1:30:18
814   Spencer Feraco         M20-29       88/89   20:11     1:31:25
815   Stephanie Koenig       F20-29     155/162   20:11     1:31:26
816   Katie Carroll          F20-29     156/162   20:15     1:31:43
817   Jessica Reese          F30-39     151/159   20:15     1:31:43
818   Keven Narveson         M30-39       88/90   20:18     1:31:57
819   Elizabeth Narveson     F20-29     157/162   20:18     1:31:57
820   Daniel Koenig          M20-29       89/89   20:19     1:32:02
821   Dana Koenig            F20-29     158/162   20:19     1:32:02
822   Peter Weikert          M13-19       56/57   20:22     1:32:13
823   Steven Weikert         M13-19       57/57   20:31     1:32:55
824   Sue Weikert            F40-49       86/97   20:32     1:32:58
825   Sherri Stouffer        F30-39     152/159   20:37     1:33:20
826   Jill Minshall          F40-49       87/97   20:38     1:33:26
827   Nicole Read            F20-29     159/162   20:38     1:33:26
828   Nathan Jump            M30-39       89/90   20:38     1:33:27
829   Connie O'Connell       F40-49       88/97   20:43     1:33:47
830   Clare O'Connell        F01-12       19/21   20:43     1:33:48
831   Michelle Avila         F30-39     153/159   20:58     1:34:59
832   Dena Runyan            F20-29     160/162   20:58     1:34:59
833   Haley Dodd             F01-12       20/21   21:11     1:35:58
834   Lisa Prain             F40-49       89/97   21:12     1:36:01
835   Mary Dodd              F40-49       90/97   21:12     1:36:01
836   Teresa Bergholz        F40-49       91/97   21:19     1:36:30
837   Tracey Long            F30-39     154/159   21:26     1:37:03
838   Jane Boldt             F30-39     155/159   22:18     1:40:58
839   Miriam Walimaki        F30-39     156/159   22:18     1:40:58
840   Paula Taylor           F50-59       17/20   22:18     1:40:59
841   Geri Kolota            F50-59       18/20   22:19     1:41:02
842   Elaine Alred           F40-49       92/97   23:06     1:44:35
843   Jeanette Alred         F40-49       93/97   23:06     1:44:36
844   Sandra Blumer          F40-49       94/97   23:12     1:45:03
845   Michelle Ponti         F01-12       21/21   23:17     1:45:27
846   Sheryl Bennett         F30-39     157/159   23:17     1:45:28
847   Katiana McCown         F30-39     158/159   23:18     1:45:29
848   Becky Hergenrother     F40-49       95/97   24:42     1:51:50
849   Marcia Hendricks       F50-59       19/20   25:53     1:57:14
850   Mary Jones             F50-59       20/20   25:53     1:57:15
851   Katrina Kleven         F40-49       96/97   25:53     1:57:15
852   Wendy Braun            F40-49       97/97   25:54     1:57:16
853   Eric Boyd              M30-39       90/90   28:40     2:09:49
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